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Positive Today: 62 

 
Recovered Today: 47 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 592 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 7.63% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.53% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   94710  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 90475 (95.53%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3359 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          284 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:         751  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        712  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1413210  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 1 2 66538 0 4559 71091 0 

Bageshwar 0 0 36487 0 2096 38579 0 

Chamoli 6 6 50323 0 3239 53560 0 

Champawat 0 0 62812 0 1915 64724 0 

Dehradun 387 206 387295 45 34362 421522 32 

Haridwar 42 69 314619 3 13357 327946 8 

Nainital 10 19 94869 2 11542 106341 0 

Pauri Garhwal 198 214 99842 1 5311 105146 11 

Pithoragarh 0 3 43362 0 2575 45925 0 

Rudraprayag 0 4 28391 1 2719 31110 0 

Tehri Garhwal 4 41 40484 10 2427 42904 0 

US Nagar 64 22 143673 0 8888 152537 5 

Uttarkashi 0 165 44515 0 1720 46233 0 

Total 712 751 1413210 62 94710 1507618 56 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4559 4145 8 4 402 

Bageshwar 2096 2003 0 0 93 

Chamoli 3239 3122 8 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1894 0 1 20 

Dehradun 34362 33407 410 178 367 

Haridwar 13357 13050 45 27 235 

Nainital 11542 11396 62 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5311 4314 8 19 970 

Pithoragarh 2575 2425 8 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2719 2586 1 2 130 

Tehri Garhwal 2427 2036 14 7 370 

U.S. Nagar 8888 8572 14 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1720 1525 14 5 176 

Total 94710 90475 592 284 3359 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

17 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       637 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          6496 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9066614 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8592461 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        777429 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19063 12306 29226 23484 384242 358342 6024 6034 9959 9764 48910 10 324 

Bageshwar 10163 7936 14137 13218 186387 173127 2515 2521 2323 2403 30860 0 37 

Chamoli 15106 13402 19728 19038 275292 271803 3988 4022 6494 6636 48459 0 88 

Champawat 10720 8218 13492 12938 184887 173858 2255 2318 7588 7534 24340 1 39 

Dehradun 65721 40778 102613 79912 1580993 1488187 37248 36729 30672 31326 169650 213 2632 

Haridwar 73502 35297 83637 52412 1519744 1465131 17788 17638 48477 48472 93925 229 421 

Nainital 41897 26612 53205 41658 759127 741142 14196 14010 20115 20242 68979 46 518 

Pauri 22517 17317 32716 30988 455762 438833 7923 7944 7107 7199 67427 166 48 

Pithoragarh 16145 12164 23757 20947 327982 320121 4096 4115 8321 8417 31445 47 45 

Rudraprayag 8798 6354 12619 11092 174257 160800 2466 2456 2692 2713 20262 5 40 

Tehri 23257 19033 31314 28755 401227 368866 6254 6317 4930 5050 55071 56 278 

US Nagar 61945 52607 93344 90549 1360386 1391532 12498 12626 34802 34068 78475 642 608 

Uttarkashi 13199 9876 18267 16673 237045 228001 3462 3488 5002 5112 39626 3 0 

Total 382033 261900 528055 441664 7847331 7579743 120713 120218 188482 188936 777429 1418 5078 

 


